
		

		
		
				
					
					
						
							Toggle navigation
							
							
							
						
														Navigation


 Main Page

 Recent changes

 Random page

 Instrument difficulty

 Composers

 All people

 Nationality

 Time period

 Instrumentation/Genre

 WIMA collection

 Composers

 Performer name

 Commercial recordingsContributor portal
----
Recent discussions
Forums
Live Chat (IRC)
----
FAQ
Help
Purchase from IMSLP
Purchase membership
Donate
Supporting IMSLP
Sponsored people
----
Jobs
About
----
Select language
Upload picture
Sitemap
Privacy policy
Disclaimers


														[image: Logo]
					


											 Page 	 Page
	 Discuss this piece (0)
	 Report issue
	 View source
	 History
	
	 What links here
	 Related changes
	 Printable version
	 Permanent link



	 Add File 	 Add Scan



	 Add Manuscript


	 New Composition


	 New Arrangement


	 New Edition


	 Recording


												Log in 	 Log in
	navbarlockitem
	navbarexpfileent



	 	 Search IMSLP site
	 Search by IMSLP index




						
							
						

					

					

				

		

					
				
						 Navigation 	 Main Page
	 Recent changes
	 Random page


	 Scores 	 Instrument difficulty
	 Composers
	 All people
	 Nationality
	 Time period
	 Instrumentation/Genre
	 WIMA collection


	 Recordings 	 Composers
	 Performer name
	 Commercial recordings


	 Participate 	Contributor portal
	
	Recent discussions
	Forums
	Live Chat (IRC)
	
	FAQ
	Help


	 Other 	Purchase from IMSLP
	Purchase membership
	Donate
	Supporting IMSLP
	Sponsored people
	
	Jobs
	About
	
	Select language
	Upload picture
	Sitemap
	Privacy policy
	Disclaimers




				

			

					
			
				

								
												
				
					Méditations religieuses, Op.122 (Lefébure-Wély, Louis James Alfred)				
	

				

	Movements/SectionsMov'ts/Sec's
	10

	First Publication
	1858 – Paris: Régnier Canaux

	Genre Categories
	Meditations; For organ; Scores featuring the organ; For 1 player



	





	Contents


	1 Performances
	1.1 Naxos
	1.2 Synthesized/MIDI
	1.2.1 Complete






	2 Sheet Music
	2.1 Scores
	2.1.1 Selections
	2.1.1.1 No.3, Récit de Hautbois ou de Trompette harmonique
	2.1.1.2 No.7, Andante « Chœur de Voix humaines »









	3 General Information
	4 Navigation etc.





 Performances

	Recordings (0)
	Commercial 💿 (0)
	Accompaniments (0)
	Synthesized/MIDI (10)






 Naxos

Javascript not enabled.







 Synthesized/MIDI

 Complete



 1. Andante (B♭ major)

*#325570 - 0.01MB - 2:28 - 
	0.0/10
	
	2
	4
	6
	8
	10
	
 (-) - !N/!N/!N  - 315×⇩ - MID - Keanur





MID file (audio/video)

Keanur (2014/5/19)








⇒ 9 more: 2. Offertoire « Grand Chœur » • 3. Récit de Hautbois ou de Trompette harmonique • 4. Marche pouvant servir pendant une Procession ou une Sortie • 5. Andante (E♭ major) • 6. Fugue (sur les jeux d'anches) • 7. Andante « Chœur de Voix humaines » • 8. Sortie Grand Chœur • 9. Marche funèbre • 10. Offertoire: Introduction - Prière





 2. Offertoire « Grand Chœur »

*#325571 - 0.02MB - 4:43 - 
	0.0/10
	
	2
	4
	6
	8
	10
	
 (-) - !N/!N/!N  - 415×⇩ - MID - Keanur





MID file (audio/video)

Keanur (2014/5/19)









 3. Récit de Hautbois ou de Trompette harmonique

*#325572 - 0.00MB - 2:19 - 
	0.0/10
	
	2
	4
	6
	8
	10
	
 (-) - !N/!N/!N  - 207×⇩ - MID - Keanur





MID file (audio/video)

Keanur (2014/5/19)









 4. Marche pouvant servir pendant une Procession ou une Sortie

*#325573 - 0.02MB - 2:55 - 
	0.0/10
	
	2
	4
	6
	8
	10
	
 (-) - !N/!N/!N  - 214×⇩ - MID - Keanur





MID file (audio/video)

Keanur (2014/5/19)









 5. Andante (E♭ major)

*#325574 - 0.01MB - 2:18 - 
	0.0/10
	
	2
	4
	6
	8
	10
	
 (-) - !N/!N/!N  - 208×⇩ - MID - Keanur





MID file (audio/video)

Keanur (2014/5/19)









 6. Fugue (sur les jeux d'anches)

*#325575 - 0.01MB - 3:15 - 
	0.0/10
	
	2
	4
	6
	8
	10
	
 (-) - !N/!N/!N  - 181×⇩ - MID - Keanur





MID file (audio/video)

Keanur (2014/5/19)









 7. Andante « Chœur de Voix humaines »

*#325576 - 0.01MB - 3:00 - 
	0.0/10
	
	2
	4
	6
	8
	10
	
 (-) - !N/!N/!N  - 246×⇩ - MID - Keanur





MID file (audio/video)

Keanur (2014/5/19)









 8. Sortie Grand Chœur

*#325577 - 0.02MB - 2:28 - 
	0.0/10
	
	2
	4
	6
	8
	10
	
 (-) - !N/!N/!N  - 204×⇩ - MID - Keanur





MID file (audio/video)

Keanur (2014/5/19)









 9. Marche funèbre

*#325578 - 0.02MB - 7:22 - 
	0.0/10
	
	2
	4
	6
	8
	10
	
 (-) - !N/!N/!N  - 196×⇩ - MID - Keanur





MID file (audio/video)

Keanur (2014/5/19)









 10. Offertoire: Introduction - Prière

*#325579 - 0.01MB - 4:04 - 
	0.0/10
	
	2
	4
	6
	8
	10
	
 (-) - !N/!N/!N  - 185×⇩ - MID - Keanur





MID file (audio/video)

Keanur (2014/5/19)







	
	Publisher Info.
	Montréal: Les Éditions Outremontaises, 2014

	Performers
	MIDI file by Pierre Gouin

	Copyright
	Creative Commons Attribution-ShareAlike 4.0 [tag/del]


	Purchase
	Javascript is required for this feature.




	








 Sheet Music

	Scores (13)
	Parts (0)
	Arrangements and Transcriptions (0)
	Libretti (0)
	Other (0)
	Source Files (0)

 Scores



 Complete Score

*#428642 - 2.59MB, 44 pp. - 
	0.0/10
	
	2
	4
	6
	8
	10
	
 (-) - !N/!N/!N - 5026×⇩ - editor





PDF typeset by editor

editor (2016/6/29)







	
	Editor
	Pierre Gouin - Contact

	Publisher. Info.
	Montréal: Les Éditions Outremontaises, 2010

	Copyright
	Creative Commons Attribution-ShareAlike 4.0 [tag/del]


	Misc. Notes
	Urtext organ score.

	Purchase
	Javascript is required for this feature.




	[image: ]




 Selections



 1. Andante (B♭ major)

*#131008 - 0.14MB, 2 pp. - 
	0.0/10
	
	2
	4
	6
	8
	10
	
 (-) - !N/!N/!N - 4125×⇩ - editor





PDF typeset by editor

editor (2011/9/30)








⇒ 9 more: 2. Offertoire « Grand Chœur » • 3. Récit de Hautbois ou de Trompette harmonique • 4. Marche pouvant servir pendant une Procession ou une Sortie • 5. Andante (E♭ major) • 6. Fugue (sur les jeux d'anches) • 7. Andante « Chœur de Voix humaines » • 8. Sortie Grand Chœur • 9. Marche funèbre • 10. Offertoire: Introduction - Prière





 2. Offertoire « Grand Chœur »

*#131009 - 0.20MB, 6 pp. - 
	0.0/10
	
	2
	4
	6
	8
	10
	
 (-) - !N/!N/!N - 2979×⇩ - editor





PDF typeset by editor

editor (2011/9/30)









 3. Récit de Hautbois ou de Trompette harmonique

*#131010 - 0.12MB, 2 pp. - 
	0.0/10
	
	2
	4
	6
	8
	10
	
 (-) - !N/!N/!N - 2533×⇩ - editor





PDF typeset by editor

editor (2011/9/30)









 4. Marche pouvant servir pendant une Procession ou une Sortie

*#131011 - 0.18MB, 5 pp. - 
	0.0/10
	
	2
	4
	6
	8
	10
	
 (-) - !N/!N/!N - 2892×⇩ - editor





PDF typeset by editor

editor (2011/9/30)









 5. Andante (E♭ major)

*#131012 - 0.13MB, 3 pp. - 
	0.0/10
	
	2
	4
	6
	8
	10
	
 (-) - !N/!N/!N - 2576×⇩ - editor





PDF typeset by editor

editor (2011/9/30)









 6. Fugue (sur les jeux d'anches)

*#131013 - 0.15MB, 4 pp. - 
	0.0/10
	
	2
	4
	6
	8
	10
	
 (-) - !N/!N/!N - 1812×⇩ - editor





PDF typeset by editor

editor (2011/9/30)









 7. Andante « Chœur de Voix humaines »

*#131014 - 0.15MB, 3 pp. - 
	0.0/10
	
	2
	4
	6
	8
	10
	
 (-) - !N/!N/!N - 4117×⇩ - editor





PDF typeset by editor

editor (2011/9/30)









 8. Sortie Grand Chœur

*#131015 - 0.18MB, 6 pp. - 
	0.0/10
	
	2
	4
	6
	8
	10
	
 (-) - !N/!N/!N - 3006×⇩ - editor





PDF typeset by editor

editor (2011/9/30)









 9. Marche funèbre

*#131016 - 0.24MB, 7 pp. - 
	0.0/10
	
	2
	4
	6
	8
	10
	
 (-) - !N/!N/!N - 2171×⇩ - editor





PDF typeset by editor

editor (2011/9/30)









 10. Offertoire: Introduction - Prière

*#131017 - 0.16MB, 4 pp. - 
	0.0/10
	
	2
	4
	6
	8
	10
	
 (-) - !N/!N/!N - 2467×⇩ - editor





PDF typeset by editor

editor (2011/9/30)







	
	Editor
	Pierre Gouin - Contact

	Publisher. Info.
	Montréal: Les Éditions Outremontaises, 2010

	Copyright
	Creative Commons Attribution-ShareAlike 4.0 [tag/del/mrg]


	Misc. Notes
	These file(s) are part of the Werner Icking Music Collection.
Urtext edition.

	Purchase
	Javascript is required for this feature.




	[image: ]




 No.3, Récit de Hautbois ou de Trompette harmonique



 3. Récit de Hautbois ou de Trompette harmonique

*#202685 - 0.22MB, 3 pp. - 
	0.0/10
	
	2
	4
	6
	8
	10
	
 (-) - V/V/V - 962×⇩ - RTM





PDF scanned by US-R

RTM (2012/4/11)







	
	Editor
	Isaac Van Vleck Flagler (1844-1909)

	Publisher. Info.
	The Organist's Treasury
New York: G. Schirmer, 1890.  Plate 9007.

	Copyright
	Public Domain [tag/del]


	Misc. Notes
	This file is part of the Sibley Mirroring Project.

	Purchase
	Javascript is required for this feature.




	[image: ]




 No.7, Andante « Chœur de Voix humaines »



 7. Andante « Chœur de Voix humaines »

*#321447 - 0.86MB, 5 pp. - 
	0.0/10
	
	2
	4
	6
	8
	10
	
 (-) - V/V/V - 426×⇩ - Emblyadell





PDF scanned by US-R

Emblyadell (2014/4/9)







	
	Publisher. Info.
	Boston: O. Ditson, 1890.  Plate 46912.

	Copyright
	Public Domain [tag/del]


	Misc. Notes
	This file is part of the Sibley Mirroring Project.

	Purchase
	Javascript is required for this feature.




	[image: ]































Javascript is required to submit files.

 General Information


	Work Title
	Meditaciones religiosas

	Alternative. Title
	Religious meditations for organ ; Méditations religieuses

	Composer
	Lefébure-Wély, Louis James Alfred

	Opus/Catalogue NumberOp./Cat. No.
	Op.122

	I-Catalogue NumberI-Cat. No.
	ILL 37

	Movements/SectionsMov'ts/Sec's
	10

	First Publication.
	1858 – Paris: Régnier Canaux

	Dedication
	à sa Majesté la Reine Doña Isabel II d’Espagne

	Composer Time PeriodComp. Period
	Romantic

	Piece Style
	Romantic

	Instrumentation
	organ





 Navigation etc.

Why is the page title not in English or French, given place of publication and composer nationality? This adheres to our rules and guidelines how exactly?? (... Because of the dedicatee?)

Le titre Meditaciones religiosas est original, par déférence envers sa Majesté la Reine Isabel II d’Espagne, dédicataire du recueil.







Retrieved from "http://imslp.org/index.php?title=M%C3%A9ditations_religieuses,_Op.122_(Lef%C3%A9bure-W%C3%A9ly,_Louis_James_Alfred)&oldid=4197805"

				

				


								
				
				Categories: 	Gouin, Pierre/Editor
	WIMA files
	Flagler, Isaac Van Vleck/Editor
	Scores published by Schirmer
	Sibley Mirroring Project
	Scores published by Ditson
	Scores
	Lefébure-Wély, Louis James Alfred
	Romantic style
	Romantic
	Meditations
	For organ
	Scores featuring the organ
	For 1 player
	Works first published in 1858
	Works first published in the 19th century
	Pages with commercial recordings
	Pages with commercial recordings (Naxos collection)



				
				

															

		

		
			
				
					Content is available under the Creative Commons Attribution-ShareAlike 4.0 License
						• Page visited 21,569 times • Powered by MediaWiki
						• Switch back to classic skin 
					

				
			

		



[image: Quantcast]




		






		